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W Rozklad jazdy
Jﬂ Linia: Kalisz, Dworzec PKP - WitoldGw - Stawiszyn - Zbiersk - Mycielin - Gadéw
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520| 6.10| 6.20| 7.20/8.00| 9.40| 10.10[10.40| 13.20[14.10| 14.10|15.05|15.05(16.45|18.10{18.10[18.00{ 22.10| 0,0 o Karisz, p 5.19| 6.14| 7.19| 8.00| 8.40 7.19(8.34| 9.30| 11.30| 12.00/13.0916.00/15.00|17.00|16.24| 18.59 £0.00| 21.19
522| 6.12| 6.22| 7.22(8.02| 9.42| 10.12|10.42| 13.22[14.12| 14.12|15.07|15.07| 16.47|18.12|18.12|18.02| 22.12| 0’5 Kalisz, Dworcowa 5.17| 6.12| 717| 7.58| 8.38| 7.17(8.32( 9.28| 11.28| 11.58/13.07}15.58 |14.58| 16.58|16.22| 18.57 .58 | 21.17
524| 6.14| 6.24| 7.24|8.04| 0.44| 10.14/10.44| 13.24/14.14| 14.14|15.09| 15.09| 16.49|18.14/18.14|19.04| 22.14| 1.0 Kalisz, Dworzec PKS 5.15| 6.10| 7.15| 7.56| 8.35 7.15(8.30| 9.26| 11.25| 11.5613.0515.56 |14.56|16.56|16.20| 18.55 19.56| 21.15
526| 6.16| 6.26| 7.26/8.06| 9.46| 10.16{10.46| 13.26/14.16| 14.16{15.11|15.11|16.51 | 18,16 18.15| 19.06| 22.46| 2.0 Kalisz, Wojska Polskiego Supersam 5.13| 6.08( 7.13| 7.54| 8.34 7.13(8.28( 9.24| 11.24| 11.54/13.03/15.54/14.54|16.54|16.18| 18.53}19.54|21.13
5.28| 6.18| 6.28| 7.28/8.06| 9.48| 10.18[10.48| 13.28/14.18| 14.18| 15.13|15.13| 16.53|18.18|15.18| 19.08| 22.18| 3.0 Kalisz, Wojska Polskiego Poznafiska | 5.11| 6.06| 7.11| 7.52| 8.32 7.11]8.26| 9.22| 11.22| 11.52[13.0115.52[14.52|16.52|16.16| 18.51 [19.52|21.11
529) 6.19| 6.297.29]8.09| 949 10.19|10.49] 13.29|14.19| 14.19 | 15.14| 15.14| 16.54| 18.19| 18.19| 19.09 22.1d 3.5 Kalisz, Wojska Polskiego Mazurska 5.09| 6.04| 7.09( 7.50| 8.30| 7.09(8.24| 9.20| 11.20| 11.50/12.59/15.5014.50|16.50|16.14| 18.4919.50| 21.08
5.30| 620/ 6.30| 7.30/8.10| 9.50| 10.20{10.50| 13.30[14.20| 14.20(15.15|15.15| 16.55|18.20|18.20{19.10| 22.20| ' 4.0 Kalisz, Wojska Poiskiego Kosmas 5.08| 6.03) 7.08 7.49 8.29 7.088.23 9.19| ‘11.19| 11.49 | 12.58(15.49) 14.44 16.49) 16.13| 18.4815.49| 21.08
532| 622 6.32| 7.32(8.12| 9.52| 10.22|10.52| 13.32{14.22| 14.22|15.17|15.17|16.57|18.22|18 22| 19.12| 22.22| 5.0 Kalisz, Wojska Polskiego targowisko | 5.07| 6.02| 7.07| 7.48| 8.28| 7.07(8.22| 9.18| 11.18| 11.48[12.5715.4814.48|16.48| 16,12 18.47 [19.48 | 21.07
5:34] 6.24] 6.34) 7.34\B.14| 9.54| 10.24/10.54| 13.34/14.24| 14.24|15.19|15.19|16.59| 18.24|18.24| 19.14| 22.24| 6.0 Kalisz, Stawiszyriska Kolejka 5.06| 6.00| 7.05| 7.46| 8.26| 7.05(8.20( 9.16| 11.16| 11.4612.55/15.46 14.4616.46 | 16.10| 18.4519.46| 21.05
535| 6.25| 6.35/7.35/8.15| 9.55| 10.25(10.55| 13.35[14.25| 14.25|15.20| 15.20| 17.0018.25(18.25|19.15| 22.25| 7.0 Kafisz,Godebskiego 5.04| 5.59( 7.04| 7.45| 8.25| 7.04[8.19( 9.15| 11.15| 11.4512.54/15.4514.45|16.45|16.09 | 18.4419.45] 21.04
5.36| 6.26| 6.36/7.35/8.16| 9.56| 10.26|10.56| 13.36(14.26| 14.26(15.21|15.21|17.01|18.2618.26| 19.16 | 22.26| 7.5 Kalisz, Stawiszyfiska Cheimoiiskiego | 5.03| 5.58| 7.03| 7.44| 8.24| 7.03[8.18| 9.14| 11.14| 11.44[12.53}15.44[14.44|16.44 | 16.08 | 18.43 19.44 | 21.03
5.37| 627 6.37| 7.37|8.17| 9.57| 10.27(10.57| 13.37{14.27| 14.27|15.22| 1522 17.02|18.27|18.27|19.17| 2227 8.0 Niedzwiady, | . 5.02| 5.57| 7.02| 7.43| 8.23| 7.02(8.17| 9.3 11.13| 11.43(12.5215.4314.43|16.43|16.07| 18.42}19.43| 21.02
5.38| 628 6.38|7.38(8.18| 9.58| 10.28|10.58| 13.38(14.28| 14.28(15.23| 15.23| 17.03|18.2818.28|19.18| 22.28| 5.0 Niediwiady, Ii 5.01| 5.56| 7.01| 7.42| 8.22| 7.01(8.16| 9.12| 11.12| 11.42/12.5115.42[14.42|16.42|16.06 | 18.41 19.42| 21.01
5.39| 629 6.39/7.39|8.19| 9.59 10.29|10.59| 13.39|14.29| 14.29|15.24| 15.24|17.04|18.20|18.29|19.19| 22.29| 10,0 Kokanin 5.00( 5.55| 7.00| 7.41| 8.21| 7.00(8.15| 9.1 11.11| 11.4112.50/15.41 [14.41 |16.41 |16.05| 18,40 19.41| 21.00
I | 6.30| 6.407.40|8.20(10.00| 10.30(11.00| 13.40(14.30| 14.30|15.25|15.25|17.05|18.30{18.30|19.20| 22.30| 11.0 Kolonia Kokanin 4.59| 5.54| 6.59| 7.40| 8.20| 6.59(8.14| 9.10| 11.10| 11.4012.4915.4014.40|16.4016.04 | 18.38 9.40| 20.50
6.31) 6.41) 7.41/8.21110.01| 10.31(11.01|.13.41 14.31| 14.3115.26|15.26| 17.06|18.31|18.:31|18.21| 22.21| 1210 Ogrodnik 4.58| 553 6.58| 7.39| 8.19| 6.58(8.13| 9.09| 11.09| 11.39/12.4815.3914.39|16.39| 16.03 | 18.38 19.39| 20.58
|| 632 6.42|7.42/8.22/10.02| 10.32(11.02| 13.42(14.32| 14.32|15.27| 15.27|17.07|18.32|18.32 19.22| 22.32| 13,0 Russéw 4.57| 5.52| 6.57| 7.38| 8.18| 6.57(8.12 9.08| 11.08| 11.38/12.4715.3814.38| 16.38|16.02| 18.37}19.38| 20.57
| | 6.34) 6441 7.44/8.24/10.04| 10.34/11.04| 13.44/14.34| 14.24|15.29(15.2917.09|18.34|15.34|19.24| 22.34| 14.0 Witoldéw, | 4.55| 5.50( 6,55/ 7.3/ 8.16 6.55(8.10| 9.06| 11.06| 11.36[12.4515.36[14.3516.3616.00| 18.3519.36 | 20.55
|| 636 6.46]7.45/8.26/10.06| 10.36(11.06| 13.46/14.36| 14.36|15.31|15.31|17.11|18.36|15.36|19.25| 22.36 | 150 Witoldéw 4.53| 5.49| 6.53( 7.34 8.14 6.53(8.08| 9.04| 11.04| 11.34[12.43/15.24]14.34|16.34 | 15.58| 18.33}19.34| 20,53
| | 6.39 6.43|7.48|8.28110.08| 10.38(11.08| 13.48(14.38| 14.38|15.33(15.3317.13| 18.38|18.38|19.28| 22.38| 17.0 Piatek Maly-Kolonia 4.51| 5.46| 6.51( 7.32 8.12 6.51(8.06| 9.02| 11.02| 11.32[12.41/15.32}14.32|16.32|15.55 | 18.31 /19.32|20.51
I | 6.40f 6.50| 7.50|8.30(10.10 10.40|11.10| 15.50(14.40| 14.40|15.35(15.35|17.15| 18 40| 18.40|19.30| 22.40| 13,0 Piatek Maly 4.43) 5.44/ 6.49( 7.30| 8.10| 6.49(8.04| 9.00| 11.00| 11.30/17.39115.3014.30|16.30|15.54| 18.20}15.30| 20.49
|| 642 6.52|7.52|8.32(10.12| 10.42[11.12| 13.52(14.42| 14.42(15.37|1537|17.17|18.42|18.42|19.32| 22.42| 20,0 Stawiszyn, | 4.47| 5.42| 6.47| 7.28/ 8.08| 6.47|8.02| 8.58| 10.58| 11.2812.37[15.28|14.28|16.28 |15.52| 18.27 19,28 | 20.47
| | 644 6.54|7.54|8.34/10.14| 10.44/11.14| 13.54|14.44| 14.44|15.3915.39(17.15| 16.44|18.44|10.34| 22.44| 21,0 Stawiszyn 4.45| 5.40| 6.45| 7.26| 8.06| 6.45(8.00( 8.56| 10.56| 11.2612.3515.26 14.26|16.2615.50| 18.2519.26 | 20.45
I | 6.46| 6.55| 7.56|8.36(10.16| 10.46|11.16| 13.56(14.46| 14.46| 15.41] 15.41|17.21| 18.4618.46|19.36 | 22.45| 22.0 Stawiszyn, przetwémia 4.43| 5.38) 6.43 7.24| 8.04| 6.43(7.58| 8.54| 10.54| 11.24/12.33[152414.24|16.24|15.48| 18.23}19.24| 20.43
| | 6.48| 6.58|7.58|8.38(10.18| 10.48(11.18| 13.58(14.48| 14.48(15.43( 15.4317.23| 18.48|18.48|19.38 | 22.48| 24.0 Nowy Kiaczyn 4.41| 5.38| 6.41 7.22| 8.02| 6.41(7.56| 8.52| 10.52| 11.22[12.31}15.22 14.22(16.22|15.46 | 18.21 19.22 | 20.41
I | 6.50| 7.00| 8.00|8.40(10.20 10.50(11.20| 14.00{14.50| 14.50|15.45|15.45(17.25| 18.50| 18.50|19.40| 22.50| 26.0 Zbiersk 4.39| 5.34| 6.39| 7.20| 8.00| 6.39(7.54| 8.50| 10.50| 11.2012.29}15.20[14.20{16.20|15.44| 18.19}19.20 | 20,39
| 7.02 11.22 14.52 15.47 17.27 19.42|22.52( 27,0 Zbiersk, skrz. 437|532 6.37(7.52 12.27 15.4218.17 2037
1 7.04 1124 14.54 15.49 17.29 19.44|22.54 29,0 Zbiersk, kol 435) 530 6.35(7.50 1225 15.40|18.15 2035
1 7.06 1126 14.56 15.51 17.31 19.46|22.56 30,0 Przyranie, | 4.33| 5.28] 6.337.48 1223 15.38|18.13 20.33
] 7.08 1128 14.58 15.53 17.33 19.48|22.58 31,0 Przyranie 431|526 6.317.46 12.21 15.38/18.11 2031
1 7.10 11.30 15.00 15.55 17.35 19.50{23.00| 32,0 Korzeniew, szk. 429( 524 6.29(7.44 12.18 15.34/18.09 2029
1 7.12 11.32 15.02 15.57 17.37 19.52(23.02| 33:0 Korzeniew 427|522/ 6.27(7.42 1247 15.32|18.07] {2027
1 7.14 11.34 15.04 15.59 17.39 19.54/23.04| 340 Mycielin 4.25)5.20 6.25(7.40 12.15 15.30[18.05|  [20.25
0 7.16 11.36 15.06 16.01 17.41 19.56|23.06 36,0 Danowiec 423 5.18 6.237.38 1213 15.28|18.03 2023
1 7.18 11.38 15.08 16.03 17.43 19.58|23.08| 38,0 Dzierzbin, kol. 421)5.16 6217.36 12.11 15.26{18.01 2021
] 7.20 11.40 15.10 16.05 17.45 20.0023.10| 39,0 Dzierzbin 4.19) 5.14 6.19(7.34 12.09 1524(17.59 20.19
1 722 11.42 15.12 16.07 17.47|° 20.02|23.12| 41,0 Bogustawice 417|512 6.17|7.32 12.07 15.22(17.57 20,17
5.10 7.24 11.44 15.14 16.09 17.49 20.44/23.14| 43.0] p Gadéw 0 4.15 5.10 6.15[7.30 12.05 15.2017.55 20.15
]
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